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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
8/27/2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. HASHANI, Butrint 07 KN Prishtina 25.94 523
2. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KN Step 27.00 464
3. SELMANI, Jonid 09 KN Ilirida 27.28 450
4. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 KN Delfini 27.57 436
5. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 KN Illyria 27.66 432
6. BUZHALA, Dion 08 KN Besa 27.80 425
7. BEGAJ, Eltin 05 KN Besa 28.05 414
8. MEHA, Bledion 08 KN Dielli 28.11 411
9. KURSHUMLIU, Arb 11 KN Termopan 28.37 400

10. BAKIU, Nart 10 KN Step 28.44 397
11. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KN Kastrioti 28.65 388
12. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Zenit Sport Academy 28.81 382
13. HYSENI, Den 05 Zenit Sport Academy 28.86 380
14. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 KN Delfini 28.92 377
15. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U Otrila 29.55 354
16. TELAKU, Ylli 10 KN Besa 29.65 350
17. SPAHIJU, Edvin 08 KN Delfini 29.75 347
18. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 KN H20 29.83 344
19. MIFTARI, Yll 06 KN Step 29.96 339
20. HETEMI, Yllnor 10 KN Illyria 31.69 287
21. SELMANI, Erion 08 KN Kastrioti 32.30 271
22. SELIMI, Ari 12 KN Step 32.32 270
23. TELAKU, Art 09 KN Besa 32.57 264
24. NEZIRI, Ardit 06 KN Zenit 32.69 261
25. HASANI, Rinor 10 KN Mitrovica 32.97 255
26. BAKIU, Eros 13 KN Step 33.27 248
27. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KN Kastrioti 33.50 243
28. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Zenit Sport Academy 33.63 240
29. HYSENI, Art 09 KN Termopan 33.67 239
30. ALIU, Arris 12 KN Step 33.73 238
31. ELSHANI, Art 08 K.S.U Otrila 33.90 234
32. MULOLLI, Mal 08 KN Delfini 33.97 233
33. DESKU, Diell 11 KN Step 33.98 233
34. MAKOLLI, Korab 10 KN Delfini 34.00 232
35. GELA, Akil 10 KN Mitrovica 34.39 224
36. KRASNIQI, Anis 14 KN Niko 35.00 213
37. IMERI, Erik 10 K.S.U Otrila 35.67 201
38. PACOLLI, Anes 12 KN Rainca 35.75 200
39. DEMIRI, Andi 10 KN Termopan 35.99 196
40. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KN Kastrioti 36.15 193
41. HUMOLLI, Nart 12 KN Zenit 36.29 191
42. SMAILI, Orges 11 K.S.U Otrila 36.31 190
43. KRASNIQI, Dionis 13 KN Besa 36.72 184
44. KEQI, Eris 07 KN Prishtina 36.90 181
45. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 KN Onix 37.16 178
46. LLALLOSHI, Rron 12 KN Prishtina 37.28 176
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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. LAJQI, Getuar 10 KN Peja 38.05 165
QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U Otrila 38.05 165

49. HACIFAZIOGLU, Mete 12 KN Step 38.34 162
50. DUGOLLI, Erblin 09 KN Hajvalia 38.75 157
51. BINISHI, Floris 11 KN Besa 39.44 149
52. BEGAJ, Freskim 12 KN Besa 39.95 143
53. KRASNIQI, Arion 10 KN Besa 39.96 143
54. GOSALCI, Atlant 07 KN Rainca 40.02 142
55. BINISHI, Ernis 11 KN Besa 40.66 136
56. ALAJ, Lum 14 KN Niko 40.68 135
57. DACI, Alp 16 KN Step 41.29 129
58. SELIMI, Valdet 14 KN Step 41.47 128
59. RUSHITI, Rron 13 KN Dielli 41.94 123
60. ZENELAJ, Orges 11 KN Prishtina 42.07 122
61. TELAKU, Ari 12 KN Besa 42.09 122
62. KAYA, Edin 14 KN Zenit 42.63 118
63. HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16 KN Delfini 43.14 113
64. CANA, Ares 13 KN Shark 43.18 113
65. GOGA, Enes 13 KN Ferizaj 43.63 110
66. HYSENI, Enes 12 KN Ferizaj 43.75 109
67. GASHI, Jetik 13 KN Aloha 43.87 108
68. TELAKU, Erand 14 KN Besa 44.73 102
69. AZEMI, Shefki 14 KN Step 44.74 102
70. TELAKU, Blert 12 KN Besa 46.54 90
71. MISIMI, Jon 15 KN Mitrovica 49.75 74
72. ISMAILI, Oar 15 KN Prishtina 49.95 73
73. ZEKA, Endri 13 KN Peja 50.47 71
74. ALIU, Olti 11 KN Shark 50.51 70
75. BINISHI, Leon 13 KN Besa 52.43 63
76. GJONBALAJ, Fron 15 KN Dielli 55.68 52
77. TELAKU, Pellumb 12 KN Besa 56.09 51
78. BEGAJ, Leart 14 KN Besa 1:00.75 40
79. ISMAILI, Orik 12 KN Prishtina 1:06.25 31
80. HALITI, Diell 16 K.S.U Otrila 1:06.47 31
81. MUSTAFA, Rian 18 KN Step 1:08.39 28
82. GASHI, Jon 12 KN Dielli 1:09.94 26
83. LAQI, Dion 15 KN Kastrioti 1:19.28 18
84. DAJAKU, Ron 08 KN Dielli 1:33.40 11

DSQ MUSLIU, Kaon 16 KN Prishtina 57.49
Start i Parakohshëm

17 - 18 years

1. HASHANI, Butrint 07 KN Prishtina 25.94 523
2. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 KN H20 29.83 344
3. MIFTARI, Yll 06 KN Step 29.96 339
4. NEZIRI, Ardit 06 KN Zenit 32.69 261
5. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KN Kastrioti 36.15 193
6. KEQI, Eris 07 KN Prishtina 36.90 181
7. GOSALCI, Atlant 07 KN Rainca 40.02 142
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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

15 - 16 years

1. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KN Step 27.00 464
2. SELMANI, Jonid 09 KN Ilirida 27.28 450
3. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 KN Delfini 27.57 436
4. BUZHALA, Dion 08 KN Besa 27.80 425
5. MEHA, Bledion 08 KN Dielli 28.11 411
6. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Zenit Sport Academy 28.81 382
7. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 KN Delfini 28.92 377
8. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U Otrila 29.55 354
9. SPAHIJU, Edvin 08 KN Delfini 29.75 347

10. SELMANI, Erion 08 KN Kastrioti 32.30 271
11. TELAKU, Art 09 KN Besa 32.57 264
12. HYSENI, Art 09 KN Termopan 33.67 239
13. ELSHANI, Art 08 K.S.U Otrila 33.90 234
14. MULOLLI, Mal 08 KN Delfini 33.97 233
15. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 KN Onix 37.16 178
16. DUGOLLI, Erblin 09 KN Hajvalia 38.75 157
17. DAJAKU, Ron 08 KN Dielli 1:33.40 11

13 - 14 years

1. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 KN Illyria 27.66 432
2. KURSHUMLIU, Arb 11 KN Termopan 28.37 400
3. BAKIU, Nart 10 KN Step 28.44 397
4. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KN Kastrioti 28.65 388
5. TELAKU, Ylli 10 KN Besa 29.65 350
6. HETEMI, Yllnor 10 KN Illyria 31.69 287
7. HASANI, Rinor 10 KN Mitrovica 32.97 255
8. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Zenit Sport Academy 33.63 240
9. DESKU, Diell 11 KN Step 33.98 233

10. MAKOLLI, Korab 10 KN Delfini 34.00 232
11. GELA, Akil 10 KN Mitrovica 34.39 224
12. IMERI, Erik 10 K.S.U Otrila 35.67 201
13. DEMIRI, Andi 10 KN Termopan 35.99 196
14. SMAILI, Orges 11 K.S.U Otrila 36.31 190
15. LAJQI, Getuar 10 KN Peja 38.05 165
16. BINISHI, Floris 11 KN Besa 39.44 149
17. KRASNIQI, Arion 10 KN Besa 39.96 143
18. BINISHI, Ernis 11 KN Besa 40.66 136
19. ZENELAJ, Orges 11 KN Prishtina 42.07 122
20. ALIU, Olti 11 KN Shark 50.51 70

11 - 12 years

1. SELIMI, Ari 12 KN Step 32.32 270
2. BAKIU, Eros 13 KN Step 33.27 248
3. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KN Kastrioti 33.50 243
4. ALIU, Arris 12 KN Step 33.73 238
5. PACOLLI, Anes 12 KN Rainca 35.75 200
6. HUMOLLI, Nart 12 KN Zenit 36.29 191
7. KRASNIQI, Dionis 13 KN Besa 36.72 184
8. LLALLOSHI, Rron 12 KN Prishtina 37.28 176
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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U Otrila 38.05 165
10. HACIFAZIOGLU, Mete 12 KN Step 38.34 162
11. BEGAJ, Freskim 12 KN Besa 39.95 143
12. RUSHITI, Rron 13 KN Dielli 41.94 123
13. TELAKU, Ari 12 KN Besa 42.09 122
14. CANA, Ares 13 KN Shark 43.18 113
15. GOGA, Enes 13 KN Ferizaj 43.63 110
16. HYSENI, Enes 12 KN Ferizaj 43.75 109
17. GASHI, Jetik 13 KN Aloha 43.87 108
18. TELAKU, Blert 12 KN Besa 46.54 90
19. ZEKA, Endri 13 KN Peja 50.47 71
20. BINISHI, Leon 13 KN Besa 52.43 63
21. TELAKU, Pellumb 12 KN Besa 56.09 51
22. ISMAILI, Orik 12 KN Prishtina 1:06.25 31
23. GASHI, Jon 12 KN Dielli 1:09.94 26

10 years and younger

1. KRASNIQI, Anis 14 KN Niko 35.00 213
2. ALAJ, Lum 14 KN Niko 40.68 135
3. DACI, Alp 16 KN Step 41.29 129
4. SELIMI, Valdet 14 KN Step 41.47 128
5. KAYA, Edin 14 KN Zenit 42.63 118
6. HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16 KN Delfini 43.14 113
7. TELAKU, Erand 14 KN Besa 44.73 102
8. AZEMI, Shefki 14 KN Step 44.74 102
9. MISIMI, Jon 15 KN Mitrovica 49.75 74

10. ISMAILI, Oar 15 KN Prishtina 49.95 73
11. GJONBALAJ, Fron 15 KN Dielli 55.68 52
12. BEGAJ, Leart 14 KN Besa 1:00.75 40
13. HALITI, Diell 16 K.S.U Otrila 1:06.47 31
14. MUSTAFA, Rian 18 KN Step 1:08.39 28
15. LAQI, Dion 15 KN Kastrioti 1:19.28 18

DSQ MUSLIU, Kaon 16 KN Prishtina 57.49
Start i Parakohshëm


